UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 13, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13110-jkf
16-13127-jkf
16-13130-jkf
16-13402-jkf
16-13420-jkf

9:30 A.M.

Adam Minus (Debtor)

Sharon Y. Carney (Debtor)
Ebony Graham (Debtor)
Cynthia Ann Stampone (Debtor)
Chanell Young (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13145-amc
16-13146-¢lf

16-13234-elf

16-13355-mdc
16-13393-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Adelina Salvino (Debtor)
Melinda K. Gross (Debtor)
William T. Gross (Debtor)
Denise Manto (Debtor)
Raymond J. Manto (Debtor)
Michelle Witherspoon (Debtor)
Michele E. Smolenski (Debtor)
Richard K. Smolenski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13269-¢lf
16-13349-jkf
16-13372-amc
16-13374-mdc
16-13387-amc

10:30 A.M.

Nicole D. Jimenez (Debtor)
Michelle L. Urban (Debtor)
Todd A. Nickelsberg (Debtor)
Franklin Spencer (Debtor)
Kereba G. English (Debtor)
Koron J. English (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12928-¢lf
16-13120-mdc
16-13141-jkf
16-13274-¢lf
16-13322-amc

Suzanne M. Trznadel (Debtor)
Josie Johnson (Debtor)

Anthony B. Patterson (Debtor)
Robert W. Steigelman (Debtor)

Jealdine Christine Collins (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brian C. Eves
Bradly E Allen
Bradly E Allen
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Daniel E. Mueller
Michael A. Cibik2

Carol B. Mccullough

Carol B. Mccullough
Michael A. Cibik2

Daniel P. Mudrick
Diana M. Dixon
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Diana M. Dixon

Eugene A. Camposano
Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Donald Williford
Douglas R. Lally

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/30/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/12/2016
05/13/2016

05/02/2016
05/02/2016

05/05/2016

05/11/2016
05/12/2016

05/06/2016
05/10/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/12/2016

04/26/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/06/2016
05/09/2016



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 13, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12166-amc

16-12492-mdc
16-13032-amc
16-13082-¢lf
16-13247-¢lf

11:30 A.M.

Anthony W. Brannon (Debtor)
Tina N. Brannon (Debtor)
Devon Glynn Taylor (Debtor)
David D. Simeon (Debtor)
Carole R Pantano (Debtor)
April L Parks (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12938-mdc
16-13310-elf
16-13371-elf
16-13392-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Billy Jo Salkowski (Debtor)
Tanya Sue Ivan (Debtor)
Clarence E. Stevens (Debtor)
Stephanie Wagner (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12894-¢lf
16-13085-amc

16-13129-jkf
16-13136-elf
16-13348-amc

12:30 P.M.

Joseph E. Able (Debtor)
Loretta J. Able (Debtor)
Faith R. Buccello (Debtor)
Joseph J. Buccello (Debtor)
Melissa R. Steding (Debtor)
Don D. Suarez (Debtor)
Emil Ricci (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-11707-amc
16-12456-amc
16-12916-¢lf

16-13395-amc
16-13406-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Evelyn J. Harvey (Debtor)
Joseph Steward (Debtor)
Kimberly A. Warner (Debtor)
Yuliya Rostozky (Debtor)
Sheryle E Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-19002-jkf
16-11063-jkf
16-11635-jkf

Dawn M. Weems (Debtor)
Helen C. O'Neal (Debtor)
Matthew Trimble (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John M. Kenney

Irwin Lee Trauss

James P. Mcgarrity

John M. Kenney

John A. Digiamberardino

Michael W. Gallagher
Michael P. Kelly
Mark Matthew Billion
Jon M. Adelstein

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul Gregory Lang

Zachary Perlick
Joshua Louis Thomas
Richard F. Weinstein
Tova Weiss
Timothy Zearfoss

Michael P. Kutzer
Zachary Perlick
Paul H. Young

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/30/2016

04/07/2016
04/28/2016
04/29/2016
05/05/2016

04/26/2016
05/09/2016
05/11/2016
05/12/2016

04/25/2016

04/29/2016

05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/10/2016

03/14/2016
04/06/2016
04/26/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016

12/16/2015
02/18/2016
03/10/2016



